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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR CALENDER YEAR - 2017
GAZETTED HOLIDAYS

Sr. No. | Date Day Holidays

1 26-Jan Thu Republic Day
2 10-Feb Fri Guru Ravidas Jayanti
3 24-Feb Fri Maha Shivaratri
4 13-Mar Mon Holi
5 4-Apr Tue Ram Navami/ Mahavir Jayanti
6 14-Apr Fri Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
7 26-Jun Mon Id-ul-Fitr
8 15-Aug Tue Independence Day/ Janmashtami
9 30-Sep Sat Dussehra
10 2-Oct Mon Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday
11 5-Oct Thu Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday
12 19-Oct Thu Diwali
13 1-Nov Wed Haryana Day
14 4-Nov Sat Guru Nanak Jayanti
15 25-Dec Mon Christmas Day

RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS

Two RH are allowed out of the following:

1 14-Jan Sat Makar Sankranti
2 1-Feb Wed Basant Panchami
3 13-Apr Thu Vaisakhi
4 10-May Wed Buddha Purnima
9 7-Aug Mon Raksha Bandhan
6 2-Sep Sat |d-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
T 23-Sep Sat Haryana's Heroes Day
8 20-Oct Fri Govardhan Puja
9 21-Oct Sat Bhai Duj
10 24-Nov Fri Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day
11 26-Dec Tue Shaheed Udham Singh's Birthday
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